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Northgate Village is located just north of the
redeveloped and renovated Northgate Station.
Phase One has been completed and features
the Kraken Community Iceplex and NHL
offices. Future phases will include up to 1,200
residential units, 900,000 square feet of Class A
office space, two hotels, Virginia Mason Health
Medical Pavilion, and a variety of dining and
gathering options.
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SITE PLAN | Lower Level

830 NE Northgate Way, Seattle, WA 98125
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Available

Taco Del Mar

Tropical Tan
Gyro Hut
Salon Centric

Exxel Pacific

Available

Concentra

TJ Maxx
Umpgua Bank

Rockler Hardware

Baskin Robbins
Seattle Optical
Quality Sewing

13,432 SF
1,800 SF
1,750 SF
618 SF
1,971 SF
1192 SF
8,788 SF
12,000 SF
6,100 SF
928 SF
1,606 SF
2,382 SF
23,040 SF
3,800 SF




SITE PLAN | Upper Level

830 NE Northgate Way, Seattle, WA 98125
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MARKET AERIAL

830 NE Northgate Way, Seattle, WA 98125
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DEMOGRAPHICS

830 NE Northgate Way, Seattle, WA 98125
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